
TERM 2 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 10

MAY 2024

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Monday 13 May Senior School Athletics Carnival
CIS Boys 16&U and 19&U Basketball Trials

Tuesday 14 May Junior School Parent Teacher interviews
Junior School Swoop Physical Theatre Drama Workshop

Wednesday 15 May AICES 16Boys and Open Girls Football Gala Day
Japan Trip 2025 Parent Information Evening
MISA Year 7 Debating Workshop 
Year 11 Geography Fieldwork Excursion

Thursday 16 May Junior School Parent Teacher interviews
AICES 15 Boys and Open Girls Football Gala Day
CIS Secondary Girls 15&U Netball Selection Trials
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Duke of Ed Bronze Parent Info Afternoon
MISA Drama Day Excursion 

Friday 17 May
Junior School Debating

Monday 20 May Year 7 Camp 
CIS Cup

Tuesday 21 May
Year 9 Your Choicez Seminar
Year 7 Camp 

Wednesday 22 May Year 7 Camp Return
CIS U15 Rugby League
Ext 2 English - Sydney Writers Festival 

Thursday 23 May Junior School CASA Cross Country
AICES Open Netball

Friday 24 May Year 11 Your Choicez Seminar

Monday 27 May Year 10 Exams Commence

Date Event
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